
Anekant Education Society’s 
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Academic Year: 2023-2024 

BA Philosophy 

 

Sr. 

No 
Student Name 

Placement/

Progressio

n to HE 

Name of the Employer/ HE 

Institution 
Pay Package/ Program  

1. GADADE PRATIK ARJUN Placement Job- SRPF Mumbai 3,00000 

2 KAMBLE PRAJWAL DIPAK Placement Home Gard- Nandurbar 2,00000 

3. BARKADE VIKAS DATTATRAY Placement Own Business- Cloth Shop 4,00000 

4. KUDALE ROHIT SANTOSH Placement Own Business- Transport 3,00000 

5. SHINDE SAURABH VITTHAL Placemen Own Business- Turest 2,00000 

6. GHODAKE TANUSHKA SUDHIR Progression SP College Pune & mpsc M.A I Year/MPSC 

7 SAYYAD MUBIN AJIT Progression Home Study-MPSC MPSC 

8 SHIDANKAR SNEHA VISHWAS Progression Home Study-MPSC MPSC 

9 JADHAV RUPALI BABASAHEB Progression Home Study-MPSC MPSC 

10 BHOI JAYSHRI SUBHASH Progression Home Study-MPSC MPSC 

11 BHOI DINESH MAHADEV Progression Home Study-MPSC MPSC 

12 SHAIKH SAMEER HUSEN Progression Home Study-MPSC MPSC 

13 JAVIR AMOL AKARAM Progression Home Study-MPSC MPSC 

14 JADHAV SURAJ LAXMAN Progression Home Study-MPSC MPSC 

15 PAWAR AVISHKAR ASHOK Progression Home Study-MPSC MPSC 

16 KAMBLE PRAJVAL NANA Progression Home Study-MPSC MPSC 

17 BHOI AMAN SHIVAJI Progression Home Study-MPSC MPSC 

18 
DOIPHODE JANARDHAN 

SUBHASH 
Progression T. C. College, Baramati Yet not pass out TYBA 

19 RAUT SOMNATH DILIP Progression T. C. College, Baramati Yet not pass out TYBA 

20 JAGTAP JAYKUMAR DILIP Progression T. C. College, Baramati Yet not pass out TYBA 

21 LAD NIKHIL TANAJI Progression T. C. College, Baramati Yet not pass out TYBA 
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2. KAMBLE PRAJWAL DIPAK Progression Home-Gard 2,00000 
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3. BARKADE VIKAS DATTATRAY Placement Own Business- Cloth Shop 4,00000 
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4. KUDALE ROHIT SANTOSH Placement Own Business- Transport 3,00000 
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5. SHINDE SAURABH VITTHAL Progression Own Business- Turest 2,00000 
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6. GHODAKE TANUSHKA SUDHIR Progression SP College Pune & mpsc M.A I Year/MPSC 
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7. SAYYAD MUBIN AJIT Placement Home Study-MPSC MPSC 
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8. 

SHIDANKAR SNEHA VISHWAS 
Progression Home Study-MPSC 

MPSC 
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9. JADHAV RUPALI BABASAHEB Progression Home Study-MPSC MPSC 
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10. BHOI JAYSHRI SUBHASH Progression Home Study-MPSC MPSC 
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11. BHOI DINESH MAHADEV Progression Home Study-MPSC MPSC 

 

 

 



 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sr. 

No 
Student Name 

Placement/

Progressio

n to HE 

Name of the Employer/ HE 

Institution 
Pay Package/ Program  

12. SHAIKH SAMEER HUSEN Progression Home Study-MPSC MPSC 
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13. JAVIR AMOL AKARAM Placement Home Study-MPSC MPSC 
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14 JADHAV SURAJ LAXMAN Progression Home Study-MPSC MPSC 
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15 KAMBLE PRAJVAL NANA Progression Home Study-MPSC MPSC 
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16 BHOI AMAN SHIVAJI Progression Home Study-MPSC MPSC 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



                                                       

 


